6 mil (6.2 g) NitrileShield™ with
Grippaz™

Powder Free Disposable Nitrile
Industrial Food Service Grade
Textured Grip 9.5 Inches

Orange

Passes ASTM D6978 to handle Fentanyl
substances
Suitable for gastric acid fluid contact

EN ISO 374-1:2016/Type C

¥

screen
gloves

EN ISO 374-1:2016

Overall Length Mil Thickness

9.5 in. 6 mil

Primary Polymer Goating

Nitrile
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Product #
601608
60160M
60160L
60160XL
60160XXL

MGR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA

Small
Medium
Large

X - Large
XX - Large

Case Pack
1
1
1
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Case Weight (Ib)
19.300
20.317
21.490
23.083
24.677
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